



UPC CODE: 10071068254084
 LEGACY PRODUCT CODE: 029133-0821
 PRODUCT CODE: 10291330821

State Fair® Crisпитos® Fully Cooked Chicken, Bacon and Ranch Flour
 Tortillas, 72 count



Reasons to buy

- Fully cooked for quick preparation, lower labor costs, and heat-and-serve convenience.
- Great as snacks, appetizers, or entrées; can create signature offerings with sauces, garnishes, and sides.
- Hand-rolled tortillas are packed with protein fillings
- Unique fun, kid-friendly menu offerings
- Can be baked, fried, or microwaved for added convenience

Packaging Information

MASTER CASE

Gross Weight: 13.132 lbs

Net Weight: 12.37

Cube: 0.61

Length: 14.3125

Height: 8.125

Width: 9.0625

PALLET

TI: 13

HI: 8

Nutritional Information

Serving Size 77g

Servings Per Container About 72

Amount Per Serving Daily Value % *

Calories 190

Calories from Fat 70

Total Fat 8g 12%

Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 2.5g

Monounsaturated Fat 2g

Cholesterol 20mg 7%

Sodium 400mg 17%

Total Carbohydrate 21g 7%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Sugar 2g 0%

Protein 9g 0%

Vitamin A 0%

Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 8%

Iron 8%

To inquire if a signed copy of the product formulation statement or Child Nutrition statement is available for this item, please contact the Tyson Foodservice Customer Relations Team at 1-800-261-4754. Or email tysonfoodservice@casupport.com.

Ingredients

CHICKEN FILLING: Cooked chicken pieces, water, pasteurized process cheddar cheese sauce [cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, milkfat, whey, enzyme modified cheese (pasteurized milk, water, sodium phosphate, milkfat, salt, cheese culture, enzymes), sodium phosphate, modified food starch, salt, lactic acid, sodium alginate, sorbic acid, (preservative)], ranch flavored seasoning (buttermilk, sugar, modified corn starch, cultured cream solids, salt, spices, cultured nonfat milk solids, natural cream flavor, lactic acid, garlic powder, nonfat dry milk, onion powder, citric acid, sodium diacetate, guar gum, xanthan gum, yeast extract, vinegar solids), modified food starch, bacon [(cured with water, salt, sugar, sodium

Allergens

Milk, Soy, Wheat

Dietary needs

0g

0 Trans Fat



Calorie Smart



No MSG

Storage

Shelf Life

270 Days

Storage Temperature - Maximum

0 °F

Storage Temperature - Minimum

0 °F

Storage Method

Frozen

Preparation

BAKE:

PREPARATION: Appliances vary, adjust accordingly.

Conventional Oven

10 - 12 minutes at 375°F from frozen. 4 - 6 minutes at 375°F from thawed.

Convection:

PREPARATION: Appliances vary, adjust accordingly.

Convection Oven

9 - 11 minutes at 350°F from frozen.

Deep Fry:

PREPARATION: Appliances vary, adjust accordingly.

Deep Fry

4 - 4 1/2 minutes at 350°F from frozen. 2 1/2 minutes at 350°F from thawed.

Microwave:

PREPARATION: Appliances vary, adjust accordingly.

Microwave

Wrap 2 pieces in a paper towel and heat for 2 1/2 minutes on High from frozen. Heat 1 1/2 minutes on High from thawed.

phosphates, sodium erythorbate, sodium nitrite), smoke flavoring], chicken flavoring [chicken meat including chicken juices, salt, yeast extract, flavorings (wheat gluten, dairy whey), hydrolyzed soy and corn protein, sugar and disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate], flavoring [cooked bacon (cured with water, salt, sodium phosphate, sugar, sodium erythorbate, sodium nitrite), salt, yeast extract, ham stock, sugar, corn starch, natural flavor, smoke flavor, caramel color, potassium sorbate], salt, garlic powder, flavoring [natural flavor, bacon type [water, maltodextrin (from corn), natural flavor, salt, yeast extract, sugar, grill flavor (from sunflower oil)]]].

FLOUR TORTILLA: Bleached enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, blend of vegetable oils (corn oil, soybean oil), contains 2% or less of the following: salt, dough conditioner (sodium stearyl lactylate, calcium sulfate), potassium sorbate (preservative). PASTE

INGREDIENTS: Water, xanthan gum.
Blanched in vegetable oil.

Email: tysonfoodservice@casupport.com

Phone Number: 1-800-261-4754

© 2019 Tyson Foods, Inc. Trademarks and registered trademarks are owned by Tyson Foods, Inc. or its subsidiaries.

<https://www.tysonfoodservice.com/products/crispitos-filled-tortillas/convenience/10071068254084>



UPC CODE: 10071068254084
LEGACY PRODUCT CODE: 029133-0821
PRODUCT CODE: 10291330821

State Fair® Crisпитos® Fully Cooked Chicken, Bacon and Ranch Flour
Tortillas, 72 count

Additional Imagery



Email: tysonfoodservice@casupport.com

Phone Number: 1-800-261-4754

© 2019 Tyson Foods, Inc. Trademarks and registered trademarks are owned by Tyson Foods, Inc. or its subsidiaries.

